2018 01 12 09 36 25

REQUEST #

ACCOUNT #/NAME
TELEPHONE #

DEL/PU ADDRESS

REQUESTED BY .
ER
NEW BOXES SCANNED - PUT AWAY

LOCATION BOX #

i

REDMAN

BUSINESS RECORDS CENTER

855 SOUTH 500 WEST * SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH 84101 801-328-8581

REQUEST FOR SERVICES

093665 DATE:

01-12-18

03313 CLYDE SNOW & SESSIONS
322-2516 03313
WIULL CALL
WIULL CALL
GIVE TO

PAGE # 1

VICE REQUESTED ON THIS REQUEST:

ID #

REC # DESCRIPTION

NEW BOXES SCANNED - PUT AWAY

TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP

18986

18999

18985-A
18985-B
19027-A
19027-B
19027-C
19027-D
19027-E
19027 -F
19027-G
19027-H
19027-I

BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX

017064
017065
017066
017067
017068
017069
01706A
01706B
01706cC
01706D
01706E
01706F
01706G
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